IN SCREED HEATING
SPEC SHEET
Operation Voltage
Cable construction
Output
Cable diameter
Conductor Insulation
Outer Sheath

Heated area at
100 mm cable
spacing
Output in W
at 230v
Amps at
230v
Total Ohms
(20° C)
IS200 11.76 1.2 200 0.87 264.5
IS300 17.65 1.8 300 1.3 176.3
IS450 26.47 2.6 450 1.96 117.6
IS600 35.29 3.5 600 2.61 88.2
IS750 44.12 4.4 750 3.26 70.5
IS900 52.94 5.3 900 3.91 58.8
IS1050 61.76 6.2 1050 4.57 50.4
IS1200 70.59 7.1 1200 5.22 44.1
IS1350 79.41 7.9 1350 5.87 39.2
IS1500 88.24 8.8 1500 6.52 35.3
IS1800 105.88 10.6 1800 7.83 29.4
IS2100 123.53 12.4 2100 9.13 25.2
IS2400 141.18 14.1 2400 10.43 22
IS3000 176.47 17.6 3000 13.04 17.6
IS3600 211.76 21.2 3600 15.65 14.7